24000005283

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

ţ

97

Office Use Only



09/25/24--01016--007 ++87.50

RECEIVED

SEP 2 4 2024



. .

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _____Eaze Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

.

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." "Certificate of Existence." or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Lucas Ewing, Director of Compliance

	Name of Pe	rson		
Eaze Inc.				
	Firm/Comp	iny		
2467 Sheridan Blyd, Unit A				
	Addres			
Edgewater, CO 80214				
	City/State and	I Zip code		
compliance aeaze.com				
• •	dress: (to be used for	future annual report n	iotification)	
For further information concerning t	his matter inlease cal	1.		
eor anner mornator concerning i	ing matter, prease car			
Lucas Ewing	at (349-6822		
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telep	hone Number	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRESS:		
Registration Section		Registration Section		
Division of Corporations		Division of C	•	
The Centre of Tallahassee		P.O. Box 632'	P.O. Box 6327	
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810		Tallahassee, FL 32314		
Tallahassee, FL 32303				
Enclosed is a check for the following Please make check payable to: FLORII		ØF STATE		
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75		\$78.75 Filing Fee &	\$87,50 Filing Fee.	
-	icate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1 Eaze Inc.

I	THE REPORT OF A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRIP
	¹ . <u>(Enter name of corporation: must-include "INCORPORATED," "COMPARY," "CORPORATION:"</u>
	"Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.")

	3.	99-4457270	
(State or country	3. under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FDI number, if app	blicable)
August 6, 2024	5.		
tDate	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other th	han perpetual)
8/A			
		in Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability	.)
00 North King !	St. Wilmington, DE 19801		
		ice street address)	
467 Sheridan Bl	vd, Unit A, Edgewater, CO 80214		
	(Current maili	ng address, if different)	·
	<u>address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.0	t	
Name:	Eric Sevell		·
	2201 S Federal Hwy		·
	2201 S Federal Hwy	Florida <u>33435</u>	
Name: ice Address:	2201 S Federal Hwy	Florida <u>33435</u> (Zip code)	

•

Tic Sevell

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

.

.

A. DIRECTORS

🗇 Chuirman	James Clark Name:	🗆 Chairman	Cory Azzalino Name:
El Vice Chairman	505 S. Flagler Dr. Ste 900 Address:	□ Vice Chairman	6143 83rd PL Address:
	West Palm Beach, FL 33401	□ Director	Los Angeles, CA 90045
President		□President	
□ Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	⊡Treasurer	Secretary	🗇 Freasurer
Ø Other	0ther	⊉ Other	Other
🗋 Chairman	Name:	⊡Chairman	Name:
🗇 Vice Chairman	Address:	⊡Vice Chairman	Address:
D Director	······································	Director	
President		President	
□ Vice President		□Vice President	
🗆 Secretary	🗋 Freasurer	□Secretary	
🗅 Other	D0ther	□Other	🖾 Other
🗆 Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:
🗆 Vice Chairman	Address:	⊡Vice Chairman	Address'
Director		Director	
President		□President	
🗇 Vice President		□Vice President	
🗆 Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
🗄 Other	()ther	⊡Other	

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individual may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

1.2. Conversation (Aut 10: 1074 12:18 PLG)

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 41 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

.

. •

13 Cory Azzalino CEO and Director

.



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF 'EAZE INC.', FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SIXTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2024, AT 10:37 O'CLOCK A.M.



4581645 8100 SR# 20243334593

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

. .

Authentication: 204094614 Date: 08-06-24

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "EAZE INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2024.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "EAZE INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE SIXTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2024.



Authentication: 204289929 Date: 08-31-24

4581645 8300

SR# 20243569224 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml Page 1